
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lecture : Rita et Machin 

 

 Machin 
 

 

Rita 
 

garçon 
 

 

 

 

fille  

 

 

 classe 
 

 

 

 école 
 

 

chien 
 

 

 

 

  cartable 

 

 

 bonbon 
 

 

 

    étoile 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Remplace le dessin par le mot qui convient. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

.. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Déterminant ou nom ? 

 

  7 
 

2 
 

5 
 

9 
 

1 
 

6 

 

8 
 

10 
 

3 

 

 

4 

2 
4 

6 

5 7 

4 
8 

7 

6 

8 

2 

10 

10 

3 

1 

Machin 
5 

7 9 

c 

4 3 

la

une école

Rita lundi

le des

fille un


